(QAR) 

TENDER 
BOND 
(QAR) 

TENDER 

FEE RECEIPT 
SUBMISSION 

DATES 

TENDER 
CLOSING 

DATE 

RFQ- 
6000004509 

Scaffolding, Protective 
Coating & Thermal 
Insulation works in 

QAFCO Plants for five 
years. 

500/- 
(Non-

refundable) 

4,440,000/-  
Four Million 

Four 
Hundred 
and Forty 
Thousand 

Only 

15.12.2025 
16.12.2025 
17.12.2025 
18.12.2025 
21.12.2025 
22.12.2025 
23.12.2025 

Estimated 
15.02.2026 

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS 

• During the period this tender is offered, the interested bidders shall first deposit appropriate Tender Fee